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Dos
79

95
78
113
96
100
88
61
93
72
77
64
97
81
112
59
91
94
111
108
68
82
103
92
75
99
105
56
109
89

Clt/Cat
1/SE

2/SE
1/M1
1/ES
2/ES
3/SE
2/M1
1/M2
3/M1
2/M2
4/M1
4/SE
3/ES
5/SE
3/M2
4/M2
5/M1
6/SE
6/M1
7/SE
8/SE
7M1
8/M1
9/SE
1/M2
5/M2
6/M2
10/SE
9/M1
7/M2

An
1989

1987
1976
1998
1998
1983
1976
1964
1972
1966
1971
1991
1999
1985
1962
1967
1971
1980
1975
1989
1985
1973
1975
1985
1968
1969
1968
1987
1973
1967
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M
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Nom - Prénom
REYMOND NICOLAS

NION JEREMY
RAVIER SERGE
VERNEY ADRIEN
OLLIER SIMON
REY MAXIME
PROUST CHRISTOPHER
LOZANO JEAN MARC
FAVIER STEPHANE
GILLET FRANCIS
MOTTARD CLAUDE
THOMAS BAPTISTE
FEUTRIER FABIEN
CHARVOZ FLORIAN
LIVERNEAUX DENIS
HAYE LAURENT
BARD ERIC
PERINO FREDERIC
DOUPLAT REMY
LAMOTTE SYLVAIN
BETHIER ARNAUD
JAMIN PATRICK
BONIFACE ROGER
BOURGERETTE ANTOINE
FAVRE-BONTE NATHALIE
LORE DIDIER
POPP JEROME
FIRMA BARTHELEMY
GIRAUD ERIC
VALZOLGHER EMMANUEL

Club

Maurienne Trall

Maurienne Trail

Maurienne Trail

UA Maurienne

UA Maurienne

Jarrienne des Cimes Maurienne

Maurienne Trail

Us modane

Temps
1h33:07.7
1h33:07.7
1h37:16.1
1h37:46.3
1h41:05.5
1h42:30.6
1h43:07.3
1h50:36.4
1h50:54.3
1h52:31.0
1h52:31.0
1h53:18.5
1h54:16.3
1h56:06.2
1h56:49.3
1h57:09.5
1h58:49.3
1h59:28.6
2h00:08.3
2h00:30.4
2h01:00.0
2h02:15.4
2h02:24.2
2h02:50.2
2h03:28.3
2h04:07.5
2h07:01.8
2h07:11.8
2h07:25.7
2h08:15.3

Ecart
+00.0

+00.0
+4:08.4
+4:38.6
+7:57.8
+9:22.9
+9:59.6
+17:28.7
+17:46.6
+19:23.3
+19:23.3
+20:10.8
+21:08.6
+22:58.5
+23:41.6
+24:01.8
+25:41.6
+26:20.9
+27:00.6
+27:30.7
+27:52.3
+29:07.7
+29:16.5
+29:16.5
+30:20.6
+30:59.8
+33:54.1
+34:04.1
+34:18.0
+35:07.6



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

58

54

80
102
71
107
67

86
106
110
60

104
69

62

98

87

101
57

65

70

90

52

53

4/ES
5/ES
8/M2
11/SE
9/M2
10/M1
12/SE
2/M2
13/SE
6/ES
11/M1
1/M1
14/SE
2/M1
1/M3
15/SE
2/M3
7/ES
16/SE
1/JU
3/M2
12/M1
17/SE
18/SE

1998
1998
1967
1985
1965
1971
1991
1968
1983
1998
1978
1973
1995
1975
1952
1981
1956
1998
1991
2001
1964
1979
1988
1987
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BACHELIER ALEXANDRE
ABBEY VICTOR
DUCRUEZ PASCAL
DELEAN AMELIE
VONO ROMOLO
BLANCHARD EMMANUEL
BIDAULT CECILE
DELEGLISE CORINNE
WIKRZAK THIBAUT
PERETTO CYRIL
LAPROVOTE CEDRIC
PUSSET SARAH
SUPPO MATHILDA
AUNAY MARYLINE
MORAND GERARD
BALLOT AMANDINE
ANJUBAULT BERNARD
ROBIN JULIEN
ALBRIET CLARA
BERTINO ALEXIS
GARRERA NATHALIE
ARMAND JEROME
SUIN NATACHA
PHILIPPE HUGUES

Maurienne Trail

UA Maurienne

MAURIENNE Trail

Maurienne Trail

UA Maurienne

2h08:52.9
2h08:54.3
2h10:51.9
2h11:45.9
2h13:19.5
2h15:16.5
2h15:16.5
2h15:26.8
2h16:34.3
2h16:38.6
2h17:52.1
2h18:22.8
2h21:13.1
2h24:24.2
2h24:38.9
2h25:31.1
2h25:46.5
2h28:17.7
2h28:36.9
2h34:43.2
2h39:47.5
2h50:14.4
2h56:11.4
2h56:11.9

+35:45.2
+35:46.6
+37:44.2
+38:38.2
+40:11.8
+42:08.8
+42:08.8
+42:19.1
+43:26.6
+43:30.9
+44:44 4
+45:15.1
+48:05.4
+51:16.5
+51:31.2
+52:23.4
+52:38.8
+55:10.0
+55:29.2
+01:35.5
+06:39.8
+17:06.7
+23:03.7
+23:04.2
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Dos
615

597
623
625
613
610
592
567
585
573
588
569
572
570
617
582
578
621
554
598
612
624
550
619
607
618
581
614
620
590

Clt/Cat
1/SE

2/SE
1/M1
1/M2
2/M2
3/SE
4/SE
5/SE
6/SE
7/SE
8/SE
1/ES
2/M1
3/M1
4/M1
2/ES
3/M2
4/M2
5/M1
6/M1
5/M2
9/SE
1/SE
10/SE
11/SE
7M1
6/M2
3/ES
12/SE
7/IM2

An
1991

1989
1970
1966
1968
1993
1983
1983
1990
1986
1987
1998
1979
1975
1970
1998
1967
1964
1971
1974
1966
1983
1992
1991
1984
1979
1967
1997
1991
1960
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Nom - Prénom
COUDURIER LAURENT

HECQUET NUJER JEREMIE

CHAIX VALERY
BOIS THIERRY
GONTHIER PHILIPPE
PURET BAPTISTE
SASSO VINCENT
BUTTARD STEPHANE
ALFERO FLAVIEN
DAGUET CLAUDE
ROLLAND THIBAULT
ROUSSILLON JOHAN
TRUCHET CEDRIC
VIAL PASCAL
GIRAUD OLIVIER
TROCCAZ ANTONIN
GUYETAND STEPHANE
PITULA FRANCK
JEACOMINE FABRICE
BUCHER STEPHANE
GROS HERVE
BETEMPS LOIC
DERRIER JESSICA
JOET HUGO
MERLEVEDE REMI
TRUCHET CEDRIC
PANSERI DENIS
DELEGLISE FABIEN
MARCELLIN JEROME
LAGACHE PHILIPPE

Club

Orelle sports
Deux Ibex en Ubex
FCN

Maurienne trail

Maurienne trail

CS MEGEVE

ASCM VELO

Temps
54:13.8
55:57.5
56:01.1
57:17.8
57:36.4
58:43.5

1h00:37.6

1h00:38.6
1h00:50.9
1h02:41.6
1h03:06.1
1h03:08.6
1h03:09.9
1h03:10.4
1h03:11.0
1h04:20.9
1h05:00.3
1h05:05.9
1h05:09.9
1h05:20.0
1h05:36.8
1h05:51.1
1h05:52.9
1h06:25.3
1h07:14.7
1h07:14.7
1h08:26.9
1h09:44.1
1h09:45.8
1h11:41.0

Ecart
+00.0

+1:43.7
+1:47.3
+3:04.0
+3:22.6
+4:29.7
+6:23.8
+6:24.8
+6:37.1
+8:27.8
+8:52.3
+8:54.8
+8:56.1
+8:56.6
+8:57.2
+10:07.1
+10:46.5
+10:52.1
+10:56.1
+11:06.2
+11:23.0
+11:37.3
+11:39.1
+12:11.5
+13:00.9
+13:00.9
+14:13.1
+15:30.3
+15:32.0
+17:27.2



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
46
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

580
576
561
568
565
601
602
583
622
596
566
603
562
589
551
563
595
600
608
552
626
593
577
611
560
574
587
586
584
571
604

8/M1
8/M2
1/JU
13/SE
1/ES
14/SE
9/M1
1/M2
1/M1
10/M1
2/SE
15/SE
9/M2
16/SE
3/SE
1/M3
1/M3
1/M3
2/M1
3/M1
4/M1
5/M1
10/M2
3/M3
17/SE
6/M1
1/M4
2/M4
4/SE
2/M2
7M1

1974
1965
2000
1990
1998
1984
1975
1965
1973
1974
1985
1990
1963
1990
1982
1950
1954
1959
1973
1970
1977
1973
1964
1955
1981
1978
1947
1947
1991
1965
1972
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JAKUBOWSKI DOMINIQUE
RAVEL PATRICE
ROCCONI CARL

BELLOT NICOLAS
HENRY ELFIE
GUERRERO CLEMENT
FERREOL STEPHANE
ALBRIEUX CHANTAL
CHAIX ALICE
MARCOZ PIERRE
BUTTARD FLORENCE
GRANGE CLEMENT
CLEMENT PHILIPPE
ROLLAND MATTHIEU
FAVRE-BONTE AMANDINE
BOIS SIMONE
GUEDON BERNARD
DEBON VINCENT
TURON YOLANDE
VALLERIX ISABELLE
LUCAS INGRID
FAVIER STEPHANIE
TRESCH ERIC
DELEGLISE JEAN PIERRE
CHARBONNEL DIDIER
HETZEL MALLORY
POLTRON JEAN CLAUDE
BOIS DENIS
THAUVIN NINA
COSTA ROSA
RAYMOND SERAILLE CAROLE

Orelle sports

Orelle Sports

Deux Ibex en Ubex

Coureurs du Perron

1h12:02.0
1h12:31.5
1h12:40.6
1h13:44.9
1h13:50.0
1h13:51.0
1h13:51.8
1h14:12.3
1h14:30.7
1h14:31.8
1h14:53.8
1h15:14.8
1h15:49.8
1h16:59.3
1h21:02.4
1h21:15.4
1h21:15.4
1h21:15.4
1h22:27.3
1h22:38.8
1h23:00.6
1h23:51.4
1h25:38.2
1h25:39.6
1h25:46.5
1h27:22.8
1h28:03.9
1h29:27.5
1h30:31.0
1h30:49.7
1h30:57.1

+17:48.2
+18:17.7
+18:26.8
+19:31.1
+19:36.2
+19:37.2
+19:38.0
+19:58.5
+20:16.9
+20:18.0
+20:40.0
+21:01.0
+21:36.0
+22:45.5
+26:48.6
+27:01.6
+27:01.6
+27:01.6
+28:13.5
+28:25.0
+28:46.8
+29:37.6
+31:24.4
+31:25.8
+31:32.7
+33:09.0
+33:50.1
+35:13.7
+36:17.2
+36:35.9
+36:43.3



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
ABANDONS

609
591
575
579
553
556
555

559
605
606
594

11/M1
5/SE
6/SE
12/M1
11/M2
7/SE
18/SE

M1
IES
13U
M2

1974
1989
1983
1977
1962
1990
1984

1977
1998
2001
1968
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LEDELAS JEAN FRANCOIS
BROCHIER AURORE
PELLEGRINI KARINE

CATTELAN SEBASTIEN
VALLERIX PIERRE
ICHE MARGAUX
DIEUX ARNAUD

GILLET DELPHINE
MAGNIN CHARLENE
MAGNIN PAULINE
LORE SYLVIE

Maurienne trail

1h36:18.7
1h41:32.3
1h41:33.3
1h41:35.4
1h51:50.2
1h51:57.3
1h51:58.4

Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd

+42:04.9
+47:18.5
+47:19.5
+47:21.6
+57:36.4
+57:43.5
+57:44.6
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Dos
921

949
935
950
942
939
925
936
920
940
952
943
923
941
946
948
929
933
926
947
934
922
951
931
932
938
928
930
927
937

Clt/Cat
1/SE

1/MI
2/MI
3/MI
1/M2
1/MI
2/MI
4/MI
5/MI
1/CA
6/MI
3/MI
4/MI
S5/MI
1/SE
1/M1
2/SE
6/MI
7/MI
2/SE
1/M2
1/M3
3/SE
4/SE
5/SE
7/MI
2/SE
1/M1
1/ES
2/ES

An
1992

2004
2004
2004
1966
2004
2004
2005
2005
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
1994
1978
1987
2005
2004
1995
1960
1953
1984
1990
1993
2005
1984
1974
1997
1991

Sexe
M
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Nom - Prénom
COIN GUILLAUME

ROUSSEAU FERNAND
AGERON ANATOLE
BOYER EMILIEN
LEFEVRE EMMANUEL
FAVIER LOLA
ROUSSILLON LOANNE
FILIPPI ANTOINE
BERTINO FLORIAN
VIARD MANON
KHELAFI YANIS
JACUBOWSKI EVA

BOIS-PINAULT CAMILLE

VIARD NOEMIE
FAVRE CAMILE
ALBRIET HERVE
DIDIER PAULINE
RICCIO CLEMENCE
LOISEAU MELAT
MOREL KEVIN

FONTAINE JACQUELINE

ZAT ALAIN

DOUPLAT ANNE SOPHIE
BLETON LAURIE-ANNE

ROSSET PERRINE
BOROT MATHEO
FURLANO NICOLAS
CHAUDON ISABELLE
DIDIER MARIE
WAALKENS MIRIAM

Club

Maurienne ski alpinisme

UA MAURIENNE

ASCM

Temps
21:37.0

22:23.7
22:36.4
22:47.5
23:48.7
24:42.6
25:42.6
25:53.7
26:50.0
26:50.0
27:06.0
27:13.5
28:11.0
28:34.0
29:11.4
29:21.9
29:27.9
29:40.8
29:42.1
30:31.6
30:45.1
31:16.0
31:43.0
31:47.0
31:47.0
31:53.0
32:01.1
32:18.3
33:36.6
35:10.6

Ecart
+00.0

+46.7
+59.4
+1:10.5
+2:11.7
+3:05.6
+4:05.6
+4:16.7
+5:13.0
+5:13.0
+5:29.0
+5:36.5
+6:34.0
+6:57.0
+7:34.4
+7:44.9
+7:50.9
+8:03.8
+8:05.1
+8:54.6
+9:08.1
+9:39.0
+10:06.0
+10:10.0
+10:10.0
+10:16.0
+10:24.1
+10:41.3
+11:59.6
+13:33.6



30
32

945
944

2/M2
1/M3

1965
1958

F

ABACCUCIO YVES
PERINO BERNADETTE

35:10.6
36:31.7

+13:33.6
+14:54.7



